PORT HILLS U18 CROSS COUNTRY RACES

HANSEN PARK, 29 JULY 2023

FEMALE

GIRLS U10 2KM
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Mckenna John
Gracie Arndt
Isla Fisher
Camilla Cherry

GIRLS U12 2KM
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Bela Cameron
Momoka Hudson
Emma Cox

Lyla O’Sullivan
Mila Macioce

Lily Miller
Madelyn Robertson
Scarlett Nutbrown
Olivia Su

Skyla Ristrick
Jennifer Irvine
Paige Batson

GIRLS U14 3KM
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Tayla Cox
Isabel Prescott
Abigail Junge
Libby Overend
Tayla Ford
Beth Wilhelm
Angel Shaw
Neve Majendie
Evie Smith
Sofia Daly

GIRLS U16 3KM
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Emily Watt

Abi Scott-Douglas
Miriam Geddes
Eleanor Bisley
Kate Sharpe
Millie Junge
Monica Ye

Christchurch Avon
Christchurch Avon
Papanui Toc H

Christchurch Avon

Community runner
Christchurch Avon
New Brighton Olympic
Christchurch Avon
Papanui Toc H
Christchurch Avon
Christchurch Avon
Papanui Toc H
Papanui Toc H
Selwyn

Papanui Toc H

Port Hills

New Brighton Olympic
Selwyn

Sumner

New Brighton Olympic
Christchurch Avon
North Canterbury
Christchurch Avon
Sumner

Community runner
Sumner

Sumner

Sumner

Port Hills

Selwyn

Sumner

Sumner
Christchurch Avon

9:41
10:14
10:16
10:27

8:23
8:35
8:38
8:44
9:00
9:05
9:14
9:15
9:34
9:50
10:01
11:40

11:40
12:47
13:04
13:16
14:14
14:27
14:43
14:47
15:16
16:23

13:08
13:19
13:18
13:38
13:46
14:35
15:43
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WOMEN U18 3KM

3.

MALE

BOYS U8

Brynne Gordon
Brooke Fortune
Lilla Faivre

2KM

Marcel De Wit
Benjamin Arndt
Hugo Hawkins

BOYS U10 2KM

21
31
32
36
38
39

Blake Ruddenklau
Marco Machado-Wada
Harry Chapman

Alex Brown

Jonathan Mould
Callum Hawkins

BOYS U12 2KM
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Jacob Radcliffe
Kiran Fergusen
Weston Ingram
Isaac Young
Kobe Ford
Thomas Wu
Harry Brown
Dylan Cooper
Pedro Machado-Wada
Dominic Cherry
Finn Robertson
Xavier Murphy
Henry Daly
Logan Angland
Charlie Harrison
Olly Chapman
Jack Duchac
Zach Wu
Jayden Zheng

Port Hills
North Canterbury
Phoenix

Community runner
Community runner
Port Hills

Christchurch Avon
Port Hills

North Canterbury
Sumner

North Canterbury
Port Hills

New Brighton Olympic
Port Hills
University
Christchurch Avon
Christchurch Avon
Port Hills
Community runner
Christchurch Avon
Community runner
Christchurch Avon
Christchurch Avon
Port Hills

Sumner
Community runner
Sumner

North Canterbury
Port Hills

Port Hills
Christchurch Avon

11:24
14:11
14:35

11:00
11:47
12:10

9:19
10:01
10:04
10:18
10:38
11:00

7:58
8:10
8:15
8:29
8:30
8:37
8:40
8:55
8:58
8:59
9:14
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:37
9:42
9:56
10:04
12:05



BOYS U14 3KM
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Tomo Hudson
Brent Cameron
Jai Fergusen
Isaac Lyon

Ben Lough
Luke Angland
Henry Ridd
James Trimboy
Jack Straker
Thomas Rankin
Monty Harrison
Sam Koster

BOYS U16 3KM
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Otto Church

Caleb Radcliffe
Daniel Wordsworth
Harry Huang

Tyler Lodge

Tyler Burnett
James Bronkhorst
Lachlon Calnon
Selwyn-Jack Baylis

MEN U18 3KM

Ll e

Henry Hiatt
Daniel Lough
Markus Jorgensen
Alex Ellerm

Christchurch Avon
Christchurch Avon
Port Hills

North Canterbury
University
Community runner
Christchurch Avon
Community runner
Christchurch Avon
Papanui Toc H
Sumner

Sumner

Christchurch Avon
New Brighton Olympic
Christchurch Avon
Christchurch Avon
New Brighton Olympic
Selwyn

Selwyn

Port Hills

Port Hills

Christchurch Avon
University

New Brighton Olympic
North Canterbury

11:21
11:29
11:32
11:37
11:41
11:42
11:55
12:49
12:56
13:18
15:37
16:04

10:48
10:59
11:08
11:42
12:10
12:46
12:52
13:13
13:28

10:44
10:56
11:16
11:17



